Analog Microelectronics, Inc.
1
AME8802 300mA CMOS LDO
nnnnn Typical Application
nnnnn Functional Block Diagram
nnnnn Features
l Very Low Dropout Voltage
l Guaranteed 300mA Output

2. GND 5. OUT
3. EN
nnnnn Ordering Information
5 4
1 2 3
Part Number Marking Output Voltage Package Operating Temp. Range
AME8802AEEV AAKww 3.3V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8802BEEV AALww 3.0V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8802CEEV AAMww 2.8V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8802DEEV AANww 2.5V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8802EEEV AAOww 3.8V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8802FEEV ABPww 3.6V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8802GEEV ACGww 3.5V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8802HEEV AEHww 2.7V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8802IEEV AEPww 3.4V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8802JEEV AGRww 2.85V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8802KEEV AHTww 3.7V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8802LEEV AJMww 1.5V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8802MEEV AJNww 1.8V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8802NEEV AKQww 2.9V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8802OEEV AKRww 3.1V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8802TEEV ARVww 1.2V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
AME8802UEEV ASDww 3.2V SOT-25 -40OC to +85OC
# represents the date code
Please consult AME sales office or authorized Rep./Distributor for other output voltage
and package type availability.
Analog Microelectronics, Inc.
3
AME8802 300mA CMOS LDO
nnnnn Absolute Maximum Ratings
nnnnn Recommended Operating Conditions
nnnnn Thermal Information
Parameter Maximum Unit